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CA - HIGH
DESERT
MEDICAL
COLLEGE
(US0420400
0)

LANCAS
TER

Total

04/2024
08/2024
09/2024
11/2023
12/2023

0 0 0 0.00% 11 8 3 72.73% 1 1 0 100.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 12 9 3 75.00%
0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 5 5 0 100.00% 5 5 0 100.00%
0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 1 1 0 100.00% 1 1 0 100.00%
3 2 1 66.67% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 3 2 1 66.67%

14 13 1 92.86% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 14 13 1 92.86%
17 15 2 88.24% 11 8 3 72.73% 1 1 0 100.00% 6 6 0 100.00% 35 30 5 85.71%


